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MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Top 27 Schools in League--6th Grade (42 Schools)

School
Novi Meadows School
Clague Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School
Kinawa Middle School
Baker Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Smith Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Grand Rapids Christian Schools
Parcells Middle School
Bedford JHS
Platte River School
Academy of the Sacred Heart-M SG
Hudsonville Christian School
Spring Lake Interm. Sch
Kazoo School
Meadow Montessori School
Marysville Middle School
South Canton Scholars
O.L. of Victory School
St. Paul Cath. School
Guardian Angels School
Heritage Christian Sch

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1

Student
Axd M
Pratham S
James X
VictoriaZ
Rohan K
Anirban S
James C
Srihari G
Elizabeth L
VibhaM
Juhyeon Y
Shrey D
Young Seo L
Jason Z
Brandon B
Kethan G
Srikar K
Neha P
Jainil S
Jason Z
Pranav A
ArleneC
Matthew D
TejasK
Aakash M
Rajiv P

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Novi

Ann Arbor

Troy

Northville

Plymouth

Okemos

Troy

West Bloomfield

Troy

Rochester Hills

Rochester Hills

Beverly Hills

Grand Rapids

Grosse Pointe Woods

Temperance

Honor

Bloomfield Hills

Hudsonville

Spring Lake

Kalamazoo

Monroe

Marysville

Canton

Northville

Grosse Pointe

Clawson

Hudsonville

School Town

East Middle School Plymouth
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Kinawa Middle School Okemos
Novi Meadows School Novi
Novi Meadows School Novi
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Novi Meadows School Novi
Kazoo School Kalamazoo
Novi Meadows School Novi
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Novi Meadows School Novi
Platte River School Honor
Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Kinawa Middle School Okemos
East Middle School Plymouth
Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Abbott Middle School West Bloomfield
Baker Middle School Troy
Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills

Team Score
158
155
152
150
145
145
141
134
133
132
128
127
121
119
114
113
112
107
107
105
105
104
104
103
102
97
96

Score
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29



21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Madhav R
Krishay S
Allen W

Matthew X
Jasmine X

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Baker Middle School
Baker Middle School
Clague Middle School
East Middle School
Clague Middle School

Troy

Troy

Ann Arbor
Plymouth
Ann Arbor

29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Benzie, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Kinawa Middle School Okemos 145
2 Grand Rapids Christian Schools Grand Rapids 121
3 Platte River School Honor 113
4 Hudsonville Christian School Hudsonville 107
4 Spring Lake Interm. Sch Spring Lake 107

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anirban S Kinawa Middle School Okemos 33
2 Brandon B Platte River School Honor 30
2 Jainil S Kinawa Middle School Okemos 30
4 Aodhan B Kinawa Middle School Okemos 28
4 Lucy M Kinawa Middle School Okemos 28

Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 155
2 Bedford JHS Temperance 114
3 Kazoo School Kalamazoo 105
3 Meadow Montessori School Monroe 105

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 James X Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 34
2 Elizabeth L Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 32
2 Juhyeon Y Kazoo School Kalamazoo 32
4 Young Seo L Clague Middle School Ann Arbor 31

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded



Macomb, Saint Clair, Wayne

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
=

Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School
Parcells Middle School
Marysville Middle School
South Canton Scholars

A bhwnN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Axd M
1 VictoriaZ
3 Rohan K
4 Jason Z
Oakland

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
1 Novi Meadows School

2 Boulan Park Middle School
3 Baker Middle School

4 Abbott Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Pratham S
2 James C
2 Srihari G
2 VibhaM

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Northville
Plymouth

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Town

Grosse Pointe Woods

Marysville
Canton

School
East Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School

Novi
Troy
Troy

West Bloomfield

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School

Town
Plymouth
Northville
Northville
Plymouth

Town

Town
Troy
Novi
Novi
Novi

Team Score

150
145
119
104
104

Score
34
34
33
30

Team Score

158
152
141
134

Score
34
32
32
32



Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank
*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

School
Novi Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
East Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Clague Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Baker Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
South Canton Scholars
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Tappan Middle School
Parcells Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Smith Middle School
Marysville Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Guardian Angels School
Bedford JHS
O.L. of Victory School
St. Paul Cath. School
Hartland Mid. School at Ore Creek
Academy of the Sacred Heart-M SG
Huron Valley Cath. School
St. Mary School
St. John Lutheran School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

7

7

7

7

11

11

11

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

21

21

21

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Student
Sai A
Ajay A
Jennifer G
Camil S
Matthew W
Freddie Z
Stanley C
Shivani K
Timothy W
MaddieY
DorrisD
AnnaS
LaurenceY
Kadiri B
Gurekmann G
vy H
Heidi H
Minkoo K
Narayan P
Anjai S
Elizabeth L
Vinegt R
Neha S
Rohit C
Hannah D
Ethan L
Eugene L
Hannah L
NishkaM
Geetanjdi R
Prashant S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Novi

Troy

Northville

Beverly Hills

Plymouth

Ada

Ann Arbor

Grand Rapids

Troy

Okemos

Canton

Houghton

Rochester Hills

Ann Arbor

Grosse Pointe Woods

West Bloomfield

Rochester Hills

Troy

Marysville

Plymouth

Tecumseh

Clawson

Temperance

Northville

Grosse Pointe

Hartland

Bloomfield Hills

Y psilanti

Pinckney

Rochester

School Town

Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Novi Middle School Novi
Novi Middle School Novi
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Tappan Middle School Ann Arbor
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
East Middle School Plymouth
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
South Canton Scholars Canton
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Novi Middle School Novi
Novi Middle School Novi
East Middle School Plymouth
East Middle School Plymouth
Novi Middle School Novi
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
East Middle School Plymouth
East Middle School Plymouth
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Van Hoosen Middle School Rochester Hills
Baker Middle School Troy

Team Score
165
163
162
156
155
147
143
143
142
142
137
134
134
132
131
127
127
124
120
119
117
114
112
111
111
108
104
103
101
100

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



24 Sahil S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills

30



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Benzie, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
=

Forest Hills Central Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School

A wWN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Camil S
2 DorrisD
3 Hannah D
3 NishkaM

Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
[

Clague Middle School
Tappan Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School
Bedford JHS

A WDN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Stanley C
2 vy H
2 Minkoo K
4 Rithvik K

Macomb, Saint Clair, Wayne

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
[

Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School

South Canton Scholars
Parcells Middle School

A WN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Sai A
2 Timothy W
3 Laurence Y
4 Kadiri B
4 Gurekmann G
4 Heidi H

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town
Ada
Grand Rapids
Okemos
Houghton
School Town
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Town
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Tecumseh
Temperance
School Town
Tappan Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Town
Northville
Plymouth
Canton

Grosse Pointe Woods

School Town
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
East Middle School Plymouth
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
South Canton Scholars Canton
Meads Mill Middle School Northville

Team Score

147
143
142
134

Score
35

33

30

30

Team Score

143
132
117
112

Score
34
32
32
28

Team Score

162
155
137
131

Score
35
34
33
32
32
32



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Oakland

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

1 Novi Middle School

2 Boulan Park Middle School

3 Detroit Country Day Middle School
4 Baker Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Ajay A
1 Jennifer G
1 Matthew W
1 Freddie Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Regional Standings

Town

Novi

Troy

Beverly Hills

Troy

School Town

Novi Middle School Novi
Novi Middle School Novi
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy

Team Score

165
163
156
142

Score
35
35
35
35



Rank
*1

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (41 Schools)

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Middle School
East Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Clague Middle School
Chippewa Middle School
Smith Middle School
Van Hoosen Middle School
Forest Hills Central Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Reuther Middle School
Abbott Middle School
Hart Middle School
Baker Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
South Canton Scholars
Houghton-Portage Middle School
Hartland Mid. School at Ore Creek
Kazoo School
Marysville Middle School
Tappan Middle School
Academy of the Sacred Heart-M SG
Parcells Middle School
St. Michael School
Bedford JHS
O.L. of Victory School
St. John Lutheran School
Huron Valley Cath. School
Huda School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

Student
Arushi A
Aneesh C
MegeneC
Esha G
Nick H
Ravirgj R
Muyang W
Sahil D
James L
Spencer L
Krithik V
Himansu V
Robert X
Venkatesh B
TuhinC
AdityaC
Scott H
KevinJ
Justin L
Ishan P
Prateeksunder P
Zheng Y
ClaudiaC
Raul D
Christopher G
EunjinH
Brian H
Jensen H
Crystal L
Yunfei M
Ryan W

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Troy

Novi

Plymouth

Beverly Hills

Northville

Ann Arbor

Okemos

Troy

Rochester Hills

Ada

Grand Rapids

Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield

Rochester Hills

Troy

Plymouth

Canton

Houghton

Hartland

Kalamazoo

Marysville

Ann Arbor

Bloomfield Hills

Grosse Pointe Woods

Livonia

Temperance

Northville

Rochester

Y psilanti

Franklin

School Town

Novi Middle School Novi
Novi Middle School Novi
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
East Middle School Plymouth
Novi Middle School Novi
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Meads Mill Middle School Northville
Novi Middle School Novi
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Novi Middle School Novi
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Chippewa Middle School Okemos
Reuther Middle School Rochester Hills
Tappan Middle School Ann Arbor
East Middle School Plymouth
Smith Middle School Troy
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Abbott Middle School West Bloomfield
East Middle School Plymouth
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
East Middle School Plymouth

Team Score
172
172
163
162
159
156
153
149
147
141
141
141
139
138
137
134
134
130
127
125
124
124
117
114
114
112
110
109
104
102

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



23 Hongxiang Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
East Middle School Plymouth

32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Benzie, Houghton, Ingham, Kent, Menominee, Ottawa

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
=

Chippewa Middle School

Forest Hills Central Middle School
Northern Hills Middle School
Houghton-Portage Middle School

A NN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Scott H
1 Ishan P
3 EunjinH
4 Anjini C

Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lenawee, Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
[

Clague Middle School

Hartland Mid. School at Ore Creek
Kazoo School

Tappan Middle School

A WDN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Justin L
1 Zheng Y
3 Yunfei M
4 Tongzu B
4 John K
4 Grace Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town
Okemos
Ada
Grand Rapids
Houghton
School Town
Forest Hills Central Middle School Ada
Chippewa Middle School Okemos
Northern Hills Middle School Grand Rapids
Chippewa Middle School Okemos
Town
Ann Arbor
Hartland
Kalamazoo
Ann Arbor
School Town
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Tappan Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Tappan Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor
Clague Middle School Ann Arbor

Team Score

153
141
141
130

Score
33
33
32
31

Team Score

156
127
125
124

Score
33

33

32

31

31

31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

Macomb, Saint Clair, Wayne

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
=

W wnN

School

East Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Pioneer Middle School
South Canton Scholars

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

BADDANNPR

Oakland

Student
Nick H
Krithik V
Himansu V
ClaudiaC
Crystal L
Ryan W
Hongxiang Z

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WER R

School

Boulan Park Middle School

Novi Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Smith Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

PR R R R R

Student
Arushi A
Aneesh C
Megene C
EshaG
Ravirg) R
Muyang W

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Regional Standings

Plymouth
Northville
Plymouth
Canton

School
East Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
Meads Mill Middle School
East Middle School
East Middle School
East Middle School
East Middle School

Troy
Novi
Beverly Hills
Troy

School
Novi Middle School
Novi Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School

Town

Town
Plymouth
Northville
Northville
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Town

Town
Novi
Novi
Beverly Hills
Troy
Novi
Troy

Team Score

163
159
134
134

Score
35

34
34

32

32

32

32

Team Score

172
172
162
149

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35



